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ETKA

Model Year MG SG lllustration Restrictions UPD 9:29 12.02.2009

EL 2008 9 71 972-15 739

Pos Part Nunber Description Remar k Qy Mode

p! ug housi ng 22 pin

1 171 971 971 A rd. connector sleeve housing 22 pin

bl ack

for single wring: 000 979 108
000 979 110
000 979 208
000 979 211
000 979 305

ANONPR PR
ocuuvmoo

2 171 971 971 B rd. connector sleeve housing 22 pin

bl ue

for single wring: 000 979 108
000 979 110
000 979 208
000 979 211
000 979 305

ANNPE P
ocnmuoo

X XXXXX X XXXXX X

3 2D0 971 989 BF flat connector housing 22 pin
bl ack

4 2D0 971 989 AL flat contact housing 22 pin X
bl ack

5 3A0 971 519 A ground connect or 22 pin X
br own
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